4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0428325F
0428412F
0428323M
0428444M
0214047M
0904488M
0428324M
0428395M
0428301M
0904526M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.33

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
.5' N Longitudine
11:57:16 GPS
11:57:16 +0
11:50:07 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DA14204C | 18.06 11
| |DA14207F | 18.06 11
| |DA141F54 | 18.06 11
| |DA365C14 | 18.06 11
| | DA3659EC | 18.06 11
| |DA46206F | 18.06 11
| |DA141B13 | 18.06 11
| |DA142114 | 18.06 11
| |DA141F33 | 18.06 11
| |DA462169 | 18.06 11

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 15996

Benzing 48902637 SW-4.5 HW-7.2

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Eacobuta Elisei

26° 27" 32.1"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

252012
90002A2A
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228425_1750247836.pdf

